Compar e Responses

Event # 377 Event Name: RFB - PARKS- WILDER Number Of Lines: 1
PLAY AREA
IMPROVEMENTS
Status: Pending award
Hoffman & Veit & Company, G Urban M eisinger Fitol Hintz Ebert, Inc. Medina-Inc Johnson's Nursery,
McNamara Co Inc. Companiesinc Construction Construction Inc.
Company
Lisa McDowell Patrice Broding Greg Urban Nick Meisinger Jamie Hintz Samantha Veronica Pacheco Paul Schwabe
Suchanek
Performance
Evaluation Score
(award all valid (award all valid (award all valid (award all valid (award all valid (award all valid (award all valid (award all valid

Supplier Total Bid
Amount

Total Event Score

only when output is
samefor all lines)

209,740.00

only when output is
samefor all lines)

only when output is
samefor all lines)

282,000.00

only when output is
samefor all lines)

276,300.00

only when output is
samefor all lines)

207,520.00

only when output is
samefor all lines)

248,300.00

only when output is
samefor all lines)

only when output is
samefor all lines)

Line 1:Open:BASE
BID Output:
Blanket

Award Quantity
0.0000

Line Quantity
1.0000 8P

Unit price
Extended price
Total Line Score

Delivery Date

0.0000

1.0000

209,740.00000
209,740.00

0.0000

1.0000

0.0000

1.0000

282,000.00000
282,000.00

0.0000

1.0000

276,300.00000
276,300.00
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0.0000

1.0000

207,520.00000
207,520.00

0.0000

1.0000

248,300.00000
248,300.00

0.0000

1.0000

0.0000

1.0000




Compare Responses continued...

UOM Detail

Vendor Item

Vendor Item
Description

LS

WILDER PLAY
AREA
IMPROVEMENTS

Wilder Play Area
Improvements

8P
BID

Wilder Park

Lump Sum

WILDER PLAY
AREA
IMPROVEMENTS

Site Work

Base Bid
377

General Contractor
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